
Jaartal uitgaven dotatie RF Stand RF Eenmalige bijdrage Stand RF 

2024 € 46.375,00 € 10.000,00 9.563,90€                   -€                             45.938,90€    

2025 € 16.680,00 € 20.000,00 € 12.883,90

2026 € 16.248,00 € 20.000,00 € 16.635,90

2027 € 38.514,00 € 20.000,00 -€ 1.878,10

2028 € 9.746,00 € 20.000,00 € 8.375,90

2029 € 3.955,00 € 20.000,00 € 24.420,90

2030 € 6.084,00 € 20.000,00 € 38.336,90

2031 € 24.170,00 € 20.000,00 € 34.166,90

2032 € 0,00 € 20.000,00 € 54.166,90

2033 € 5.380,00 € 20.000,00 € 68.786,90

2034 € 0,00 € 20.000,00 € 88.786,90

2035 € 0,00 € 20.000,00 € 108.786,90

2036 € 31.201,00 € 20.000,00 € 97.585,90

2037 € 0,00 € 20.000,00 € 117.585,90

2038 € 147.213,00 € 20.000,00 -€ 9.627,10

2039 € 6.059,00 € 20.000,00 € 4.313,90

2040 € 7.052,00 € 20.000,00 € 17.261,90

2041 € 0,00 € 20.000,00 € 37.261,90

2042 € 7.716,00 € 20.000,00 € 49.545,90

2043 € 5.219,00 € 20.000,00 € 64.326,90

2044 € 0,00 € 20.000,00 € 84.326,90

2045 € 30.929,00 € 20.000,00 € 73.397,90

2046 € 24.144,00 € 20.000,00 € 69.253,90

2047 € 50.130,00 € 20.000,00 € 39.123,90

2048 € 8.689,00 € 20.000,00 € 50.434,90

2049 € 8.428,00 € 20.000,00 € 62.006,90

2050 € 5.995,00 € 20.000,00 € 76.011,90

2051 € 7.684,00 € 20.000,00 € 88.327,90

2052 € 48.852,00 € 20.000,00 € 59.475,90

2053 € 0,00 € 20.000,00 € 79.475,90

€ 556.463,00 € 590.000,00
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